
Intrinsic Potential Modeling Peer Review Workshop Participants ● October 31, 2012

First Name Last Name Affiliation Email City
Dan Miller Earth Systems Institute danmiller@earthsystems.net Seattle
Mike Hagen Hoh River Trust mhagen@hohrivertrust.org Port Angeles
Steve Allison Hoh Tribe stallison2000@yahoo.com Forks
Joe Gilbertson Hoh Tribe joseph183@centurytel.net Forks
Warren Scarlett Hoh Tribe wjscarlett@yahoo.com Forks
Kim Clark Makah Tribe Kim.Clark@makah.com Neah Bay
John McMillan NOAA Northwest Fisheries Science Center john.mcmillan@noaa.gov Port Angeles
Norma Jean Sands NOAA Northwest Fisheries Science Center norma.sands@noaa.gov Seattle
Mindi Sheer NOAA Northwest Fisheries Science Center mindi.sheer@noaa.gov Seattle
Mike Johnson Pacific County Conservation District paccon@willapabay.org South Bend
Kris Northcut Quileute Natural Resources kris.northcut@quileutenation.org La Push
Nicole Rasmussen Quileute Natural Resources nicole.rasmussen@quileutenation.org La Push
Bill Armstrong Quinault Department of Fisheries barmstro@quinault.org Taholah
Larry Gilbertson Quinault Indian Nation lgilbe@quinault.org Taholah
Tony Hartrich Quinault Indian Nation thartrich@quinault.org Taholah
Christopher Clark United States Geological Survey clark.christoph@gmail.com Forks
Keven Bennett University of Washington, Olympic Natural Resources Center k2ebennett@q.com Renton
Rebekah Brooks University of Washington, Olympic Natural Resources Center rebalynn@uw.edu Forks
Ellen Matheny University of Washington, Olympic Natural Resources Center ematheny@uw.edu Forks
Richard Osborne University of Washington, Olympic Natural Resources Center osborner@uw.edu Forks
Miranda Wecker University of Washington, Olympic Natural Resources Center mwecker@uw.edu Forks
Chris Grue University of Washington, School of Aquatic and Fishery Sciences cgrue@u.washington.edu Seattle
Pete Bisson USDA Forest Service, Aquatic/Land Interactions pbisson@fs.fed.us Olympia
Miles Batchelder Washington Coast Sustainable Salmon Partnership (WCSSP) milesb@wcssp.org Ocean Shores
Mike Gross Washington Department of Fish & Wildlife Michael.Gross@dfw.wa.gov Montesano
Kirt Hughes Washington Department of Fish & Wildlife Kirt.Hughes@dfw.wa.gov Montesano
Mike Scharpf Washington Department of Fish & Wildlife Mike.Scharpf@dfw.wa.gov Montesano
Ron Warren Washington Department of Fish & Wildlife Ron.Warren@dfw.wa.gov Montesano
Devona Ensmenger Wild Salmon Center devona@wildsalmoncenter.org Port Angeles
Amber Gladieux Wild Salmon Center agladieux@wildsalmoncenter.org Portland
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